Passive Optical Components
Data Sheet
Email: sales@gigalight.com Official Site: www.gigalight.com
Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Mini Module PLC Splitter
Description
The Gigalight mini module PLC (Planar Lightwave Circuit) splitter is a type of optical
power management device with mini module package fabricated using silica optical

Optical Interconnection Design Innovator
Mechanical Dimensions
Ordering Information
GPM-xxx-MM- xx- xx- x x
Mini Module PLC Splitter
xxx:
102=1×2
...
164=1×64
202=2×2
...
232=2×32
Fiber Type Fiber Length Input Connector Output Connector
09=0.9mm loose tube 10=1.0m 0=None 0=None
20=2.0mm loose tube 15=1.5m 1=FC/UPC 1=FC/UPC
30=3.0mm loose tube 20=2.0m 2=FC/APC 2=FC/APC
25=2.5m 3=SC/UPC 3=SC/UPC
... 4=SC/APC 4=SC/APC
5=LC/UPC 5=LC/UPC
6=LC/APC 6=LC/APC
Note :
If you need any other special requirement, please contact our sales.